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26440 Ryan Road, Warren, Michigan 48091

Additional Services

Specialty Items for Various Events

Services

Ceremony Site — Outdoor/Indoor

Ceremony Package - Arch, Runner, Pedestals/Greenery (Ceremony Site Rental included)
Bartender
Mini Grand Steinway Piano (Ebony) (Three hour rental. A professional pianist is required.)

LED Accent Up-lighting (up to 25 lights)

High Definition Video Projection Equipment (Starting at $150)

Head Table decorated with netting and lights
(One or Two 8’ tables) (Each additional table - $50.00 ea.)

Buffet, Cake and Gift Tables decorated with silk greenery
Hurricane Candle Centerpieces (Candles not included)

Silk Floral Centerpieces on tall vases

Silk Floral Centerpieces for Weddings only (up to 25)

Pillars (for lobby or Ceremony Site)

Cost

$700.

$1,000.

$100. ea.

$250.

$300.

$150.

$400.

$300.

$30. ea.

$60. ea.

$400. total

$50. ea.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE / PRICES SUBJECT TO 18% SERVICE CHARGE

Schedule an appointment with us today!

Call Us at 586.758.7711
Ver 10/18/22



