

26440 Ryan Road, Warren, Michigan 48091

Additional Services

Specialty Items for Various Events

Services	Cost
Ceremony Site – Outdoor/Indoor	\$700.
Ceremony Package – Arch, Runner, Pedestals/Greenery (Ceremony Site Rental included)	\$1,000.
Bartender	\$100. ea.
Mini Grand Steinway Piano (Ebony) (Three hour rental. A professional pianist is required.)	\$250.
LED Accent Up-lighting (up to 25 lights)	\$300.
High Definition Video Projection Equipment (Starting at \$150)	\$150.
Head Table decorated with netting and lights (One or Two 8' tables) (Each additional table - \$50.00 ea.)	\$400.
Buffet, Cake and Gift Tables decorated with silk greenery	\$300.
Hurricane Candle Centerpieces (Candles not included)	\$30. ea.
Silk Floral Centerpieces on tall vases	\$60. ea.
Silk Floral Centerpieces for Weddings only (up to 25)	\$400. total
Pillars (for lobby or Ceremony Site)	\$50. ea.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE / PRICES SUBJECT TO 18% SERVICE CHARGE